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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2016-11-05 - 19:12 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Jabłonowska Nikola 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:08.91 634 31.31 33.02 32.67 31.91
2. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Płock 2:10.56 610 31.19 33.17 33.61 32.59
3. Piękoś Natalia SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 2:11.98 591 31.19 33.55 33.36 33.88
4. Pakuła Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:13.47 571 31.27 34.75 34.79 32.66
5. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Płock 2:13.70 568 30.67 33.85 34.89 34.29
6. Bujak Klara 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 2:15.14 550 32.24 34.76 34.69 33.45
7. Kaniak Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:15.39 547 31.29 35.23 35.41 33.46
8. Jasiorska Aleksandra 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:15.54 545 31.00 34.19 35.12 35.23
9. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:16.11 539 31.20 34.29 35.78 34.84

10. Pawłowska Barbara 02 Uks 190 Łódź 2:17.27 525 32.02 34.70 35.32 35.23
Krypa Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:17.27 525 31.78 34.90 35.90 34.69

12. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 2:17.51 522 31.24 34.65 36.11 35.51
13. Szczepek Julia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:17.76 520 31.40 35.20 35.96 35.20
14. Chmielewska Julia 02 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park2:18.42 512 32.20 35.03 35.76 35.43
15. Krawczyk Paulina 02 IKS Konstancin 2:19.65 499 31.91 35.11 36.67 35.96
16. Serafin Barbara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:19.73 498 32.22 36.29 36.96 34.26
17. Pydyszewska Ewa 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki2:21.59 478 32.55 36.13 36.79 36.12
18. Białas Aniela SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:22.12 473 32.86 35.23 36.51 37.52
19. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:22.24 472 32.68 36.12 36.83 36.61
20. Trybuch Oliwia 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:22.34 471 32.79 36.26 37.81 35.48
21. Śmiechowska Patrycja SWwa02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:22.40 470 33.07 36.22 36.85 36.26
22. Nawrot Aleksandra 02 KORONA SWIM Kielce 2:22.52 469 32.80 36.72 37.62 35.38
23. Sznaza Sandra 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:23.24 462 33.96 36.95 37.02 35.31
24. Kopiczyńska Agata 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:24.12 454 33.26 36.85 37.48 36.53
25. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:24.75 448 33.32 36.80 37.54 37.09
26. Żegnałek Zofia 02 MKS Piaseczno 2:25.84 438 33.18 36.42 37.88 38.36
27. Rutkowska Wiktoria 02 Psp Swim Płock 2:28.70 413 33.05 38.07 39.34 38.24

Chory Figurska Natalia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 lat

1. Wicha Karolina SOC 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski2:09.12 631 31.12 33.04 32.99 31.97
2. Piechota Karolina 01 Uks 190 Łódź 2:09.81 621 30.64 32.78 33.21 33.18
3. Łysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.97 605 31.06 33.47 33.90 32.54
4. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:11.27 601 31.03 33.57 34.18 32.49
5. Ulicka Alicja 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:11.92 592 30.92 33.53 34.69 32.78
6. Krauze Alicja 01 Mal Wopr 2:12.97 578 31.05 34.17 34.41 33.34
7. Kaczkowska Anna 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 2:14.44 559 31.72 34.32 34.58 33.82
8. Mikołajczyk Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 2:14.98 552 32.90 35.51 33.57 33.00
9. Balcer Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 2:15.51 546 31.16 34.81 34.98 34.56

10. Juźwicka Zuzanna 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:15.90 541 32.12 34.32 34.74 34.72
11. Osińska Wiktoria 01 Uks Sp 149 2:17.22 526 32.48 34.40 35.43 34.91
12. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:17.45 523 31.91 34.98 35.59 34.97
13. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:20.16 493 32.72 35.32
14. Deszczka Laura 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:22.82 466 33.57 36.15 36.78 36.32
15. Mazurkiewicz Zuzanna 01 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:25.50 441 34.30 37.69 38.49 35.02

16 lat

1. Solak Anna 00 Psp Swim Płock 2:06.98 664 29.57 32.40 32.52 32.49
2. Szafranska Julia SOC 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski2:07.28 659 30.63 32.31 32.16 32.18
3. Błajet Oliwia SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 2:13.49 571 30.83 34.01 34.53 34.12
4. Kromolicka Wiktoria SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 2:13.83 567 31.52 34.09 34.28 33.94
5. Chodyna Kinga SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:14.34 560 32.02 33.67
6. Tomaszek Aleksandra SWwa00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:14.69 556 31.03 34.55 34.14 34.97
7. Żmuda Weronika SL 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.90 553 31.60
8. Kowalska Dominika 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:16.33 536 30.48 33.81 35.70 36.34
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 12, Dziewcząt, 200m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. Szopa Marta SL 00 CSTiR Strzyżów 2:16.44 535 31.99 35.28 35.79 33.38
Chory Sakson-Szafrańska Sara 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa

17 - 18 lat

1. Piechota Paulina 99 Uks 190 Łódź 2:01.92 750 29.56 30.96 31.09 30.31
2. Adamczyk Julia SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.43 688 29.76 32.01 32.21 31.45
3. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:08.63 638 30.12 32.29 33.13 33.09
4. Wojciechowska Joanna SL98 Lubelski Uczniowski Klub Sport2:10.02 618 30.39 32.49 33.46 33.68
5. Śliczniak Weronika SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.82 580 32.23 34.08 33.34 33.17

14 lat i starsi

1. Piechota Paulina 99 Uks 190 Łódź 2:01.92 750 29.56 30.96 31.09 30.31
2. Cieślak Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznań 2:02.47 740 29.05 30.87 31.20 31.35
3. Burska Justyna 95 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:03.54 721 29.79 31.10 31.11 31.54
4. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki2:05.02 695 30.04 31.57 31.87 31.54
5. Adamczyk Julia SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.43 688 29.76 32.01 32.21 31.45
6. Solak Anna 00 Psp Swim Płock 2:06.98 664 29.57 32.40 32.52 32.49
7. Szafranska Julia SOC 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski2:07.28 659 30.63 32.31 32.16 32.18
8. Zachoszcz Paulina 93 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:07.83 650 30.37 32.62 32.68 32.16
9. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:08.63 638 30.12 32.29 33.13 33.09

10. Jabłonowska Nikola 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:08.91 634 31.31 33.02 32.67 31.91
11. Wicha Karolina SOC 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski2:09.12 631 31.12 33.04 32.99 31.97
12. Piechota Karolina 01 Uks 190 Łódź 2:09.81 621 30.64 32.78 33.21 33.18
13. Wojciechowska Joanna SL98 Lubelski Uczniowski Klub Sport2:10.02 618 30.39 32.49 33.46 33.68
14. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Płock 2:10.56 610 31.19 33.17 33.61 32.59
15. Łysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.97 605 31.06 33.47 33.90 32.54
16. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:11.27 601 31.03 33.57 34.18 32.49
17. Ulicka Alicja 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:11.92 592 30.92 33.53 34.69 32.78
18. Piękoś Natalia SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 2:11.98 591 31.19 33.55 33.36 33.88
19. Śliczniak Weronika SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.82 580 32.23 34.08 33.34 33.17
20. Krauze Alicja 01 Mal Wopr 2:12.97 578 31.05 34.17 34.41 33.34
21. Pakuła Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:13.47 571 31.27 34.75 34.79 32.66
22. Błajet Oliwia SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 2:13.49 571 30.83 34.01 34.53 34.12
23. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Płock 2:13.70 568 30.67 33.85 34.89 34.29
24. Kromolicka Wiktoria SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 2:13.83 567 31.52 34.09 34.28 33.94
25. Chodyna Kinga SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:14.34 560 32.02 33.67
26. Kaczkowska Anna 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 2:14.44 559 31.72 34.32 34.58 33.82
27. Tomaszek Aleksandra SWwa00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:14.69 556 31.03 34.55 34.14 34.97
28. Żmuda Weronika SL 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.90 553 31.60
29. Mikołajczyk Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 2:14.98 552 32.90 35.51 33.57 33.00
30. Bujak Klara 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 2:15.14 550 32.24 34.76 34.69 33.45
31. Kaniak Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:15.39 547 31.29 35.23 35.41 33.46
32. Balcer Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 2:15.51 546 31.16 34.81 34.98 34.56
33. Jasiorska Aleksandra 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:15.54 545 31.00 34.19 35.12 35.23
34. Juźwicka Zuzanna 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:15.90 541 32.12 34.32 34.74 34.72
35. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:16.11 539 31.20 34.29 35.78 34.84
36. Kowalska Dominika 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:16.33 536 30.48 33.81 35.70 36.34
37. Szopa Marta SL 00 CSTiR Strzyżów 2:16.44 535 31.99 35.28 35.79 33.38
38. Osińska Wiktoria 01 Uks Sp 149 2:17.22 526 32.48 34.40 35.43 34.91
39. Pawłowska Barbara 02 Uks 190 Łódź 2:17.27 525 32.02 34.70 35.32 35.23

Krypa Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:17.27 525 31.78 34.90 35.90 34.69
41. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:17.45 523 31.91 34.98 35.59 34.97
42. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 2:17.51 522 31.24 34.65 36.11 35.51
43. Szczepek Julia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:17.76 520 31.40 35.20 35.96 35.20
44. Chmielewska Julia 02 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park2:18.42 512 32.20 35.03 35.76 35.43
45. Krawczyk Paulina 02 IKS Konstancin 2:19.65 499 31.91 35.11 36.67 35.96
46. Serafin Barbara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:19.73 498 32.22 36.29 36.96 34.26
47. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:20.16 493 32.72 35.32
48. Pydyszewska Ewa 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki2:21.59 478 32.55 36.13 36.79 36.12
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

49. Białas Aniela SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:22.12 473 32.86 35.23 36.51 37.52
50. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:22.24 472 32.68 36.12 36.83 36.61
51. Trybuch Oliwia 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:22.34 471 32.79 36.26 37.81 35.48
52. Śmiechowska Patrycja SWwa02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:22.40 470 33.07 36.22 36.85 36.26
53. Nawrot Aleksandra 02 KORONA SWIM Kielce 2:22.52 469 32.80 36.72 37.62 35.38
54. Deszczka Laura 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:22.82 466 33.57 36.15 36.78 36.32
55. Sznaza Sandra 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:23.24 462 33.96 36.95 37.02 35.31
56. Kopiczyńska Agata 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:24.12 454 33.26 36.85 37.48 36.53
57. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:24.75 448 33.32 36.80 37.54 37.09
58. Mazurkiewicz Zuzanna 01 Mks Polonia Warszawa 2:25.50 441 34.30 37.69 38.49 35.02
59. Żegnałek Zofia 02 MKS Piaseczno 2:25.84 438 33.18 36.42 37.88 38.36
60. Rutkowska Wiktoria 02 Psp Swim Płock 2:28.70 413 33.05 38.07 39.34 38.24
61. Broniarek Pamela 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:33.93 372 34.48 38.46 40.63 40.36

Chory Sakson-Szafrańska Sara 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
Chory Figurska Natalia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany


